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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

|:| to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
. (Check all applicable)
Juniper Investment Company, LL.C ICJI(g\IRCPO[LN EI?UCATIONAL SERVICES Director 10% Owner
LINC ?
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
555 MADISON AVENUE 053172024
24TH FLOOR 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
Form filed by One Reporting Person
(Street) Form filed by More than One Reporting
NEW YORK NY 10022 Person
Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication
(City) (State) (Zip)
I:‘ Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to
satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | Indirect (l) Ownership
Reporteq (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price ;I;n;‘asr;:a:;: 2:2(:))
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 1,500 D $11.65 269,809 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 4,336 D $11.66 265,473 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 766 D $11.67 264,707 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 105 D | $11.675 264,602 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 1,010 D $11.68 263,592 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 200 D | $11.685 263,392 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 200 D $11.69 263,192 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 159 D $11.7 263,033 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 10 D $11.71 263,023 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 100 D $11.73 262,923 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 235 D $11.74 262,688 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 2,800 D $11.77 259,888 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 3,413 D $11.78 256,475 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 200 D | $11.785 256,275 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 2,934 D $11.79 253,341 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 2,200 D $11.795 251,141 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 300 D |$11.7975 250,841 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 4,300 D $11.8 246,541 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 233 D $11.81 246,308 D
Common Stock, no par value per share 05/31/2024 S 9 D | $11.815 246,299 D
See
Common Stock, no par value per share 3,319,534 I .
Footnote()
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. Following (I) (Instr. 4)
Disposed 3 and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001794034
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001286613

Tai)le Il - Derivatllve Sicuri‘ies ichired, Disppsed of, or B @gﬁb‘ih ly Owneg
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants,|options, ¢onvertible seruuiti
1. Title of | 2. | 3. Transaction | 3A. Deemed gode [V | GANUn(BRF E;éaﬁsﬂlhcn&;h" o Titlitlp@hares | 8. Price of [ 9. Numberof [10. [ 11. Nature
Beplaitgtioh offRespenggdtonth/Day/Year) | if any ' Code (Instr. | Derivative (MonthIDayIYear) Securities Security Securities Form: " Beneficial

r

'CIOl'Mmty FD P Q'Ju Qumnership
; iie RS{ 4.
Fund"). Jump<§ Bursyment Company, LLC ("Juniper Investment Company") serves as (hgdnvestment advisor to Juniper Targete g st and Juniper Fun 1as and J]g na 1\ :qua serve

as the managing members of Juniper Investment Company and the general partners of lpggg'argeted Opportunities and Junlpe@Fémgi@ as a result, Mr. Mich Wotmgj and dispositive power

over such shares with Juniper Investment Company and the other individual. Mr. Michgt ¢pylaims beneficial ownership of the holdings ofjumpcr Targeted Opporigrgaetivi(dyniper Fund reflected

herein except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein. (Instr. 3, 4 . . (Instr. 4) .
n

[ena® | s/ Alexis P Michas 06/04/2024

** Signature of Repor{ing Person Date

1( Qs&mp)lsed Efﬁﬁ 223 shares held by Junlper(bfdr"etIe%aépporgmlpgs L.P.( Jump&ej;ﬁ”.f F%{ Opportunities") and (ii) 2,363, qd‘?\gﬁlm%eld byqunlper)ﬂ\rb

Reminder: Report on a s¢parate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form|is filed by mare than one reportihg person, see Instfuction f (b)(v]. Amount
** Intentiongl misstatemehts or omissions offacts constitute Fegleral Ciiminal |Violatipns Sge 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15U.S.C| 88ff(a)
Note: File tree copies ofjthis Form, one of which must be mangially signed. Iffspacq is insuﬁiggnt, see ng;{r&ggﬁgnﬁ or pra g#ﬂi'ger
Persons who respond tp the collection oflinformation contrino@i this fom anD‘)oI ecpririeditie feBpend unleSiiéhi Sbams:lliplays a currently valid O Number.




